Dépenses de santé par habitant, en 2018°

Francs par mois

Fr.31.- Fr.21.-
39% 2,6%

-

Fr.37.—
4,7%

Fr.213.—
26,5%

P données provisoires

Total: 802 francs
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I soins curatifs

hospitaliers
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I Administration
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